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Figure 2b
Sediment Source Rating of Tributaries, Drift Cell Scale Roll Up

Kitsap County Regional Shoreline Restoration
Feasibility and Prioritization Study

Q:
\Jo

bs
\11

07
52

-01
.01

_K
its

ap
_C

ou
nty

_S
ho

rel
ine

_R
es

tor
ati

on
\M

ap
s\2

01
2_

12
\Fi

g2
b_

Dr
iftC

ell
_S

co
re_

Tri
bu

tar
ies

.m
xd

  js
ma

ll  
12

/27
/20

12
  9

:32
:03

 AM

0 2.5 5
Miles
[

NOTES:
Base map data from Microsoft Bing Maps

Potential Score
Low

High

Existing Score
Low

High

Percent Remaining
10% - 15%
16% - 42%
43% - 63%
64% - 85%
86% - 99%
100%

Net Shore Drift
Convergence Zone
Divergence Zone

H Transport Zone
No Appreciable Drift

Kitsap County Boundary


